Privacy Policy

DR. WILLIAM MOUNT respects the privacy of our customers and visitors. This Privacy Policy outlines the information DR. WILLIAM MOUNT will collect and how we will use that information.

Binding Nature

By accessing and using the DR. WILLIAM MOUNT website, the user agrees and consents to the collection, transfer, processing, use and disclosure of your personally identifiable information, without limitation or qualification and to be bound by this Privacy Policy.

What information does DR. WILLIAM MOUNT collect?

When you visit DR. WILLIAM MOUNT website, we collect information sent to us by your computer, mobile phone or access device.

We may collect the following types of information:

Non-Personally Identifiable Information:

DR. WILLIAM MOUNT automatically collects (where available) information data on the pages you access, device identifiers, the type of operating system you're using, your location, mobile network information, standard web log data and other information. Web log data includes the browser type you're using, traffic to and from our site. This information (which does not identify any individual) is aggregated to gather data such as the total number of visits to our Site, the number of visits to each page on our site and the domain names of our visitors' internet service providers. We use this information, which remains in aggregate form, to understand how our visitors use our Site so that we may improve it. NO PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION IS DISCLOSED IN THIS PROCESS.

Children's Privacy

The Site is not intended or designed to attract children under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personally identifiable information via this site from visitors in that age group.

Disclosure of Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer to outside parties' identifiable information. It also does not include website hosting partners and other parties who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, so long as those parties agree to keep this information confidential.

Legal Requirements and Protection of Our Company and Others

DR. WILLIAM MOUNT also reserves the right to disclose information if we reasonably believe that access, use, preservation or disclosure of such information is reasonably necessary to (a) satisfy any applicable law, regulation, legal process, or enforceable governmental request, (b) enforce applicable terms of use, including investigation of potential violations thereof, (c) detect, prevent, or otherwise address illegal or suspected illegal activities, security or technical issues, or (d) protect against harm to the rights, property or safety of DR. WILLIAM MOUNT, its users or the public as required or permitted by law. In connection with any reorganization, restructuring, merger or sale or other transferring of assets we reserve the right to transfer information, including information, provided that the receiving parties agrees to respect information in a matter that is consistent with our privacy policy.

Linked Sites

DR. WILLIAM MOUNT website may contain links to other sites. These linked sites have separate and independent privacy policies. We therefore have no responsibility or liability for the content and activities of these linked sites. We do not provide and personally identifiable customer information to these linked sites. In addition, you may have visited our website through a link or a banner advertisement on another site. In such cases, the site you linked from may collect information from people who click on the banner

or link. You may want to refer to the privacy policies on those site to see how the collect and use this information.

Cookies and Other Technologies

As you interact with our site, we and our service providers may place cookies on your system. Cookies are small pieces of data that are sent to your browser from a web server and stored on your system for record keeping purposes. In general, cookies can make the internet more useful by storing information about your preferences on a particular system.

In addition to cookies, we and our service providers may use a variety of other technologies, including pixel tags (web beacons), clear gifs, or other technologies built into our application software, to gather information on how users interact with our site. These cookies and other technologies can help personalize the site for you and help associate your interactions with our site. They can show us, for example, popular pages, conversion rates, click-through and other information that can be used to improve, operate and monitor our website.

The help portion of the toolbar on most internet browsers will tell you how to prevent your browser from accepting new cookies, how to have the browser notify you when you receive a new cookie, or how to disable cookies altogether. If your browser is set to not accept any cookies, you may or may not be able to use the DR. WILLIAM MOUNT website.

Ads Displayed on Third Party Sites

We use third-party advertising companies to serve ads. These companies may use information about your visits to this and other websites in order to provide advertisements about goods and services of the internet to you.

International

DR. WILLIAM MOUNT transacts business globally using the internet, US mail and telephone to collect and process information, and this could involve transmissions of data of an international basis. Therefore, by using DR. WILLIAM MOUNT, you acknowledge and consent to the transfer of your information outside your country of residence to any country (including the United States) where we have facilities or engage service providers (including but not limited to payment processors, IT providers, and other companies that provide services to us). DR. WILLIAM MOUNT and service providers protect your personal information, regardless of where it is stored, in accordance with local laws and our policies.

Changes to This Policy

As DR. WILLIAM MOUNT updates and expands its business; we reserve the right to make changes to this policy. You should check back for updates to this policy from time to time. You acknowledge that your assent to the Privacy Policy and Terms and Conditions subsequent to any changes made following your initial consent as well as, your use of the DR. WILLIAM MOUNT website or continued use of our services after our posting of changes to this policy, means that you agree to be bound by such changes. The most current version of this Privacy Policy can be viewed by visiting our website and clicking on the "Privacy Policy" located at the bottom of the pages of the DR. WILLIAM MOUNT website. The most current version of the Privacy Policy will supersede all previous versions. You can request a copy of previous versions of the Privacy Policy by emailing Drwilliammount@gmail.com.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us as follows:

DR. WILLIAM MOUNT Email Drwilliammount@gmail.com